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Anlage Damen 30 1
Wacholderweg 6, 75389 Neuweiler/Zwerenberg MF: Ute Veyhl

m 01727162702; ute.veyhl@gmx.de
Sportwart/in
Eyerdam, Farell Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 015908401092 farell.eyerdam@freenet.de
Schéttle, Julia
Kirn, Andrea
Veyhl, Ute
Girrbach, Claudia
Dagga, Annika
Harr, Sarah
Gorenflo, Lisa
Klink, Katja
Déorich, Anna
Herr, Daniela
Veyhl, Tina
Sieber, Eva
GroBmann, Sabine
Wourster, Christina

Jugendwart/in
Hammann, Frida
T 07055/7624 frida.kollbich@t-online.de
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Veyhl, Lucia

E2 Scheffler, Karin
E3 Héllwarth, Carolin
E4 Cossio, Stephanie
E5 Rau, Corina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

28550102
28550263
28650262
28550612
28750209
28951099
28550334
27450410
29207607
28250440
28450490
28650261
28750391
28891979

26250926
27083071
28750317
27550130
28150402

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,2
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK21,4
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,9

LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK25,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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